Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
001 Dressage Intro Test A
1 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
2 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
002 Dressage Intro Test B
1 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
2 120 | Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
3 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
4 115 A Stormy Summer Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
003 Dressage Intro TEst C
1 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
2 120 | Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
3 150 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert
4 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
004 Dressage Training Test 1
No Entries
005 Western Dressage Intro Test 3
1 144 Call me Jaeger Miester Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
2 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
3 120 | Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
4 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
5 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
6 107 Blue Curacao Morgan Applewhite Shannon Gibbs
7 106 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
006 Western Dressage Basic Test 2
1 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
2 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
3 130 Magic's Bright Sunrise David Knight David Knight
007 Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
1 130 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight
2 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
008 Trail Obstacle Adult
1 156 Coppertop's Covergirl Ali Merritt Ali Merritt
2 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
3 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
4 149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
5 148 Coin's Secret Shadow Julie Clare Julie Clare
6 120 | Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
7 130 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight
8 106 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
9 150 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
10 147 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss
135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
140 Whiskey Business Shannon Morgan Shannon Morgan
143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
009 Trail Obstacle Youth
1 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
3 111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
4 137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
5 160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt
6 170 Twilight Blue Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
7 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
8 110 Stellar Cash Out Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
010 In Hand Trail Obstacle Adult
1 156 Coppertop's Covergirl Ali Merritt Ali Merritt
2 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
3 152 Gustavo Erin Demchko Lindsey Luna
4 150 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
5 134 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens
6 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
7 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
8 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
011 In Hand Trail Obstacle Youth
1 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
3 111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
4 137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
5 160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt
6 110 Stellar Cash Out Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
7 170 Twilight Blue Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
012 Western Riding
1 149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
2 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
3 120 | Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
4 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
5 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
6 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
7 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
013 Basic Reining
1 149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
2 120 | Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
3 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
4 130 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight
5 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
6 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
7 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
8 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
9 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
014 Water Glass Adult
1 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
2 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
3 150 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
4 120 | Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
5 145 I'm San Jose Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
6 152 Gustavo Erin Demchko Lindsey Luna
7 168 Gen's Night Colors Patricia Hiott Patricia Hiott
8 142 Allen Gottaround Connie Hall Connie Hall
9 160 Entitled to the Max Leigh Duncan Ali Merritt
015 Water Glass Youth
1 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 167 Rebels Little Spirit' Georgia Bauer Riley Robinson
3 170 Twilight Blue Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
4 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
5 111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
6 155 Promise Me the Cash Bella Ramey Ali Merritt
7 168 Gen's Night Colors Emma Webster Patricia Hiott
8 165 Chevy Ella Grace Floyd Riley Robinson
9 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
10 113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
11 137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
12 160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
016 Egg and Spoon

1 120 1 Noah Man Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
2 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
3 170 Twilight Blue Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
4 111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
5 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
6 150 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
7 167 Rebels Little Spirit' Georgia Bauer Riley Robinson
8 152 Gustavo Erin Demchko Lindsey Luna
9 168 Gen's Night Colors Emma Webster Patricia Hiott
10 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris

139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan

142 Allen Gottaround Connie Hall Connie Hall

145 I'm San Jose Judith Hadley Judith Hadley

155 Promise Me the Cash Bella Ramey Ali Merritt

160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt

165 Chevy Ella Parrish Riley Robinson

017 Poles

1 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
2 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
3 170 Twilight Blue Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
4 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
5 167 Rebels Little Spirit' Emma Webster Riley Robinson
6 113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
7 166 Rebels Little Spirit Anna Trauisch Riley Robinson
8 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
9 149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar Bella Ramey Julie Clare
10 137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
11 169 Twilight Blue' Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
12 142 Allen Gottaround Connie Hall Connie Hall
13 165 Chevy Ella Parrish Riley Robinson
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
018 Barrels

1 170 Twilight Blue Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

2 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman

3 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

4 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms

5 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

6 149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar Bella Ramey Julie Clare

7 113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock

8 167 Rebels Little Spirit' Georgia Bauer Riley Robinson

9 142 Allen Gottaround Connie Hall Connie Hall

10 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary

11 166 Rebels Little Spirit Ella Grace Floyd Riley Robinson
137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
165 Chevy Ella Parrish Riley Robinson
169 Twilight Blue' Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis

019 Country Pleasure Open 2g English

1 153 Oop's Copper Coin Irene Backer Kelley Featheringill

2 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms

3 105 Bittersweet Decision Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

4 117 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Cammi Eggers

5 113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
020 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2g OT

1 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

154 Ida Flame Kelley Featheringill Kelley Featheringill

021 TWH Pleasure Jr 5&Under 2g Open OT

1 150 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert

2 110 Stellar Cash Out Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale

3 144 Call me Jaeger Miester Judith Hadley Judith Hadley

4 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman

5 171 Knight Train Lindsey Luna Janet Knight

6 154 Ida Flame Kelley Featheringill Kelley Featheringill

7 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Cassidie Stevens Kathie Crelin

8 161 Lace In Chrome Trinity Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast

9 116 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
022 Trail Pleasure Open 2g English

1 102 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh

2 163 Lined With JFK Trinity Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast

3 150 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
023 Country Pleasure Racking 3g English
1 141 Little Bitty Secret Connie Hall Connie Hall
170 Twilight Blue Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
3 136 Showboat Bad News Emma Reynolds Jamiee Clary
024 TWH Pleasure Open 2g English
1 153 Oop's Copper Coin Irene Backer Kelley Featheringill
2 155 Promise Me the Cash Bella Ramey Ali Merritt
3 160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt
4 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
5 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Cassidie Stevens Kathie Crelin
6 116 The Last Gold Coin Morgan Applewhite Grace Cozart
7 164 Hey Sugar Sugar Trinity Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast
025 Country Pleasure Open 3g English
1 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
117 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Cammi Eggers
026 Trail Pleasure Youth 2g English
1 110 Stellar Cash Out Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
2 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
3 125 She's Taking Daddy's Cash Koen Morris Koen Morris
027 All Day Pleasure Adult 2g English
1 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Cassidie Stevens Kathie Crelin
2 155 Promise Me the Cash Ali Merritt Ali Merritt
3 160 Entitled to the Max Leigh Duncan Ali Merritt
4 147 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss
5 154 Ida Flame Kelley Featheringill Kelley Featheringill
6 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
7 115 A Stormy Summer Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
8 140 Whiskey Business Shannon Morgan Shannon Morgan
028 Lite Shod Open 2g English
1 104 Merry Girl Kate Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
2 157 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall
3 112 Gabriel's Rose Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
029 Country Pleasure Open 5&Under 2g OT
1 106 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
2 144 Call me Jaeger Miester Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
3 117 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Cammi Eggers
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
030 Classic Park Amateur 2g OT
1 157 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall
2 161 Lace In Chrome MaKayla Neal Trinity Pendergrast
3 104 Merry Girl Kate Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
4 112 Gabriel's Rose Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
031 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 5&Under 2g OT
1 154 Ida Flame Kelley Featheringill Kelley Featheringill
032 Country Pleasure AOT 2g English
1 146 He's Some Kinda Dangerous Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin
2 106 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
3 153 Oop's Copper Coin Irene Backer Kelley Featheringill
033 Leadline
1 160 Entitled to the Max Annie Duncan Ali Merritt
034 Stock Seat Equitation 2g (cannot cross enter into 35)
1 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
2 111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
3 118 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
4 143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
5 170 Twilight Blue Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
035 Stock Seat Equitation 3g (Cannot cross enter into 34)
1 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
3 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
036 Trail Pleasure OPen 2g Western
1 102 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
150 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert
3 163 Lined With JFK Trinity Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast
037 Country Pleasure Amateur 3g Western
1 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
117 Dani California Grace Cozart Cammi Eggers
148 Coin's Secret Shadow Julie Clare Julie Clare
038 Western Trail Pleasure Racking 29
1 130 Magic's Bright Sunrise David Knight David Knight
2 107 Blue Curacao Morgan Applewhite Shannon Gibbs
3 151 Emotional Lindsey Luna Lindsey Luna
4 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
039 All Day Pleasure Youth 2g Western
1 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
2 160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt
3 155 Promise Me the Cash Bella Ramey Ali Merritt
4 111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
5 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
6 162 Destiny's Last Fortune Julianne Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast
040 Trail Pleasure Youth 2g Western
1 110 Stellar Cash Out Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
2 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
3 125 She's Taking Daddy's Cash Koen Morris Koen Morris
4 163 Lined With JFK Julianne Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast
041 Country Pleasure YOuth 2g Western
1 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
3 153 Oop's Copper Coin Bella Ramey Kelley Featheringill
042 Classic Park Open 2g Western
1 157 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall
104 Merry Girl Kate Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
043 Country Pleasure AOT 2g Western
1 153 Oop's Copper Coin Irene Backer Kelley Featheringill
2 106 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
3 146 He's Some Kinda Dangerous Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin
4 172 DC Nine Rachel Rose Rachel Rose
044 TWH Pleasure 11 &Under 2g Western
137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
135 Elysium Field of Dreams Etta Ellis Jessica Ellis
045 Country Pleasure Open 2g Western
1 153 Oop's Copper Coin Irene Backer Kelley Featheringill
2 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
3 144 Call me Jaeger Miester Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
4 117 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Cammi Eggers
5 105 Bittersweet Decision Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
6 113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
046 Lite Shod Amateur 2g Western
1 157 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall
2 112 Gabriel's Rose Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
047 Trail Pleasure Open 3g Western
1 150 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert
048 TWHBEA Youth Medallion Class 3g
1 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 112 Gabriel's Rose Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
3 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
4 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
5 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
6 156 Coppertop's Covergirl Bella Ramey Ali Merritt
7 111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
049 Youth Racking 2g OT (TW/TR)
1 137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
136 Showboat Bad News Emma Reynolds Jamiee Clary
3 170 Twilight Blue Etta Ellis Jessica Ellis
050 SSH Country Pleasure Open 2g OT
1 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
127 The Fashion Statement Whitley Strickland Whitley Strickland
051 Country Pleasure AOT 3g OT
1 146 He's Some Kinda Dangerous Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin
148 Coin's Secret Shadow Bella Ramey Julie Clare
153 Oop's Copper Coin Irene Backer Kelley Featheringill
052 Lite Shod/Classic Park Open 5&Under 2g OT
1 101 The Merry Storm Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
161 Lace In Chrome MaKayla Neal Trinity Pendergrast
053 All Day Pleasure AOT 3g OT (Canter)
1 145 I'm San Jose Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
2 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
3 149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
4 156 Coppertop's Covergirl Ali Merritt Ali Merritt
5 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
6 142 Allen Gottaround Connie Hall Connie Hall
054 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur 3g OT
1 141 Little Bitty Secret Connie Hall Connie Hall
170 Twilight Blue Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
3 136 Showboat Bad News Emma Reynolds Jamiee Clary
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

102
110
159
171
116
163

aa b~ w N e

159
161
128
140
101

aa b~ W N B

1 103
127
3 154

1 130
138
3 151

161
159
143
140
116

aa b~ W N B

128
115
140
154
143

aa s~ w N

Horse

The Red Martini

Stellar Cash Out
Tennessee Georgia Line LF
Knight Train

The Last Gold Coin

Lined With JFK

Tennessee Georgia Line LF
Lace In Chrome

Cholula

Whiskey Business

The Merry Storm

Pride of the Carolinas
The Fashion Statement
Ida Flame

Magic's Bright Sunrise
Eldora
Emotional

Lace In Chrome

Tennessee Georgia Line LF
Derby Day Honors
Whiskey Business

The Last Gold Coin

Cholula

A Stormy Summer
Whiskey Business
Ida Flame

Derby Day Honors

Class Description
Shown By

055 Lite Shod Amateur 3g OT

No Entries

056 Trail Pleasure 5&Under Open 2g OT

Morgan Applewhite
Hannah Twisdale
Mikal Spooner
Lindsey Luna
Grace Cozart
Trinity Pendergrast

057 TWH Pleasure Green Horse Open 2g OT

Mikal Spooner
MaKayla Neal
Sarah Henderson
Shannon Morgan
Morgan Applewhite

058 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g OT

Mikal Spooner
Whitley Strickland
Kelley Featheringill

059 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur 2g OT

David Knight
Jamiee Clary
Erin Demchko

060 TWH Pleasure Novice Horse Open 2g OT

MaKayla Neal
Mikal Spooner
Katie Engleman
Shannon Morgan
Morgan Applewhite

061 All Day Pleasure 5&Under 2g OT

Sarah Henderson
Grace Cozart
Shannon Morgan
Kelley Featheringill
Katie Engleman

Owner

Marcia Hersh
Hannah Twisdale
Robin Lovin

Janet Knight
Grace Cozart
Trinity Pendergrast

Robin Lovin
Trinity Pendergrast
Sarah Henderson
Shannon Morgan
Marcia Hersh

Marcia Hersh
Whitley Strickland
Kelley Featheringill

David Knight
Jamiee Clary
Lindsey Luna

Trinity Pendergrast
Robin Lovin

Katie Engleman
Shannon Morgan
Grace Cozart

Sarah Henderson
Grace Cozart
Shannon Morgan
Kelley Featheringill
Katie Engleman
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

137 Bandits Renegade GGF

139 He's Breaking Parole

A W N

126 Allen's Danni Delight
2 119 Miss Sarah Allen

3 135 Elysium Field of Dreams

150 I'm Walker Hayes
106 Better Than Revenge
161 Lace In Chrome

143 Derby Day Honors
147 Jose' Suave'

136 Showboat Bad News
162 Destiny's Last Fortune

~N o o b~ w N

126 Allen's Danni Delight
111 Blue's Midnight Lady
155 Promise Me the Cash
160 Entitled to the Max
162 Destiny's Last Fortune

a b~ W N B

1 157 Pushing for Parole
112 Gabriel's Rose

1 150 I'm Walker Hayes

141 Little Bitty Secret

107 Blue Curacao

130 Magic's Bright Sunrise
170 Twilight Blue

138 Eldora

a b~ w N

118 You Are Always on My Mind

135 Elysium Field of Dreams

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

062 Walking Seat Equitation 2g (Cannot Cross enter into 63)

Emily Richards
Lexi Nelms

Ava Morgan
Anastasia DeMarco

Jamiee Clary
Lexi Nelms
Ava Morgan
Jessica Ellis

063 Walking Seat Equitation 3g (Cannot cross enter into 62)

Koen Morris
Lexi Nelms
Jessica Ellis

064 TWH Pleasure Amateur 2g English

Kelli Gushert

Sarah Ashley Laney
MaKayla Neal

Katie Engleman
Donna Moss

Emma Reynolds
Julianne Pendergrast

065 All DAYy Pleasure Youth 2g English

Koen Morris
Hannah Twisdale
Bella Ramey

Sobie Duncan
Julianne Pendergrast

066 Lite Shod Amateur 2g English

Brittany Hall
Ella McClintock

067 Trail PLeasure OPen 3g English

Mikal Spooner

068 Pleasure RAcking Open 3g English

Connie Hall
Morgan Applewhite
David Knight
Jessica Ellis

Jamiee Clary

Koen Morris
Lexi Nelms
Jessica Ellis

Kelli Gushert
Morgan Hodge
Trinity Pendergrast
Katie Engleman
Donna Moss
Jamiee Clary
Trinity Pendergrast

Koen Morris
Hannah Twisdale
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Trinity Pendergrast

Brittany Hall
Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock

Kelli Gushert

Connie Hall
Shannon Gibbs
David Knight
Jessica Ellis
Jamiee Clary
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

0w N O WN PP

A W N

0w N O WN B

Nbr

119
117
148

156
149

150
119
155
139
153
160
137
157

122
123
109
121

143
150
139
101
108
120
134
170
160

Horse

Miss Sarah Allen
Dani California
Coin's Secret Shadow

Coppertop's Covergirl
Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

I'm Walker Hayes

Miss Sarah Allen
Promise Me the Cash
He's Breaking Parole
Oop's Copper Coin
Entitled to the Max
Bandits Renegade GGF
Pushing for Parole

My Cash Advance
Flash Me Your Cash
The Blank Check
Leviticus

Derby Day Honors

I'm Walker Hayes

He's Breaking Parole
The Merry Storm

The Merry Dare Devil

I Noah Man

Ringo's Rock Rebellion
Twilight Blue

Entitled to the Max

Class Description
Shown By

069 Country Pleasure Amateur 3g English

Lexi Nelms
Grace Cozart
Julie Clare

070 All Day Pleasure 3g English (Canter)

Ali Merritt
Bella Ramey

071 Trail Pleasure AOT 2g English

No Entries

072 Double Rider 2g OT

Kelli Gushert
Lexi Nelms
Bella Ramey
Ava Morgan
Irene Backer
Sobie Duncan
Emily Richards
Brittany Hall

073 In Hand Weanlings/Yearlings

Koen Morris
Jennifer Batts
Shannon Gibbs
Hannah Twisdale

074 In Hand Geldings/Stallions

Katie Engleman
Mikal Spooner

Ava Morgan
Morgan Applewhite
Shannon Gibbs
Abby Twisdale
Cassidie Stevens
Anastasia DeMarco
Sobie Duncan

Owner

Lexi Nelms
Cammi Eggers
Julie Clare

Ali Merritt
Julie Clare

Kelli Gushert

Lexi Nelms

Ali Merritt

Ava Morgan
Kelley Featheringill
Ali Merritt

Jamiee Clary
Brittany Hall

Jennifer Batts
Jennifer Batts
Shannon Gibbs
Jennifer Batts

Katie Engleman
Kelli Gushert
Ava Morgan
Marcia Hersh
Shannon Gibbs
Jennifer Batts
Cassidie Stevens
Jessica Ellis

Ali Merritt
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

102
125
119
153
110
128
135

~N o o b Ww N

138
115
102
151
135

aa B~ W N B

108
140
143
101
150
116
134

~N o OB W N

119
139
126
110
113
153
120
160
137
170

© 00 N O OB~ WN B

=
o

Horse

The Red Martini

She's Taking Daddy's Cash
Miss Sarah Allen

Oop's Copper Coin

Stellar Cash Out

Cholula

Elysium Field of Dreams

Eldora

A Stormy Summer

The Red Martini
Emotional

Elysium Field of Dreams

The Merry Dare Devil
Whiskey Business
Derby Day Honors

The Merry Storm

I'm Walker Hayes

The Last Gold Coin
Ringo's Rock Rebellion

Miss Sarah Allen

He's Breaking Parole
Allen's Danni Delight
Stellar Cash Out

It's Kitty Kat Balou
Oop's Copper Coin

I Noah Man

Entitled to the Max
Bandits Renegade GGF
Twilight Blue

Class Description
Shown By

075 In Hand Mares

Morgan Applewhite
Koen Morris

Lexi Nelms

Sobie Duncan
Hannah Twisdale
Sarah Henderson
Jessica Ellis

076 Adult Model Mares

Jamiee Clary

David Cozart
Morgan Applewhite
Erin Demchko
Jessica Ellis

077 Adult Model Geldings/Stallions

Shannon Gibbs
Shannon Morgan
Katie Engleman
Morgan Applewhite
Kelli Gushert
Grace Cozart
Cassidie Stevens

078 Youth Model Mares/Geldings

Lexi Nelms

Ava Morgan

Koen Morris
Hannah Twisdale
Ella McClintock
Sobie Duncan
Abby Twisdale
Sobie Duncan
Emily Richards
Anastasia DeMarco

Owner

Marcia Hersh

Koen Morris

Lexi Nelms

Kelley Featheringill
Hannah Twisdale
Sarah Henderson
Jessica Ellis

Jamiee Clary
Grace Cozart
Marcia Hersh
Lindsey Luna
Jessica Ellis

Shannon Gibbs
Shannon Morgan
Katie Engleman
Marcia Hersh
Kelli Gushert
Grace Cozart
Cassidie Stevens

Lexi Nelms

Ava Morgan

Koen Morris

Hannah Twisdale

Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
Kelley Featheringill

Jennifer Batts

Ali Merritt

Jamiee Clary

Jessica Ellis
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
079 Adult Showmanship at Halter
1 156 Coppertop's Covergirl Ali Merritt Ali Merritt
2 138 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
3 150 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
4 131 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
5 127 The Fashion Statement Whitley Strickland Whitley Strickland
6 106 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
7 140 Whiskey Business Shannon Morgan Shannon Morgan
134 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens
135 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
143 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
080 Youth Showmanship at Halter
1 160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt
2 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
3 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
4 126 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
5 113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
6 136 Showboat Bad News Emma Reynolds Jamiee Clary
111 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
120 1 Noah Man Abby Twisdale Jennifer Batts
137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
170 Twilight Blue Anastasia DeMarco Jessica Ellis
081 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g Western
1 116 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
2 150 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
3 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
4 163 Lined With JFK MaKayla Neal Trinity Pendergrast
5 171 Knight Train Janet Knight Janet Knight
082 Country Pleasure Amateur 2g Western
1 153 Oop's Copper Coin Irene Backer Kelley Featheringill
2 142 Allen Gottaround Connie Hall Connie Hall
3 119 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
4 146 He's Some Kinda Dangerous Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin
5 106 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
6 144 Call me Jaeger Miester Judith Hadley Judith Hadley

113
117

It's Kitty Kat Balou
Dani California

Ella McClintock
Cammi Eggers

Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
Cammi Eggers
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

155
128
147
131
115
160
140
154

o OB~ W N

1 157
2 112

1 103
127
3 154

159
153
155
143
101
164

o O~ W N

1 119
142
3 117
153

Horse

Promise Me the Cash
Cholula

Jose' Suave'

I'm Sleight of Hand
A Stormy Summer
Entitled to the Max
Whiskey Business
Ida Flame

Pushing for Parole
Gabriel's Rose

Pride of the Carolinas
The Fashion Statement
Ida Flame

Tennessee Georgia Line LF
Oop's Copper Coin
Promise Me the Cash
Derby Day Honors

The Merry Storm

Hey Sugar Sugar

Miss Sarah Allen
Allen Gottaround
Dani California
Oop's Copper Coin

Class Description
Shown By

083 All Day Pleasure Adult 2g Western

Ali Merritt

Sarah Henderson
Donna Moss

Katie Engleman
Grace Cozart

Leigh Duncan
Shannon Morgan
Kelley Featheringill

084 Lite Shod Open 2g Western

Brittany Hall
Ella McClintock

085 SSH Country Pleasure Amateur 2g OT

Marcia Hersh
Whitley Strickland
Kelley Featheringill

086 TWH Pleasure OPen 2g Western

Mikal Spooner
Irene Backer

Bella Ramey

Katie Engleman
Morgan Applewhite
Trinity Pendergrast

087 Country Pleasure Open 3g Western

Lexi Nelms
Brittany Hall
Morgan Applewhite
Irene Backer

088 Trail Pleasure AOT 2g WEstern

No Entries

Owner

Ali Merritt

Sarah Henderson
Donna Moss
Kathie Crelin
Grace Cozart

Ali Merritt
Shannon Morgan
Kelley Featheringill

Brittany Hall

Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock

Marcia Hersh
Whitley Strickland
Kelley Featheringill

Robin Lovin
Kelley Featheringill
Ali Merritt

Katie Engleman
Marcia Hersh
Trinity Pendergrast

Lexi Nelms

Connie Hall
Cammi Eggers
Kelley Featheringill
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Beth Grant

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

150 I'm Walker Hayes
116 The Last Gold Coin

160 Entitled to the Max
153 Oop's Copper Coin
161 Lace In Chrome

155 Promise Me the Cash
162 Destiny's Last Fortune

o OB~ W N

126 Allen's Danni Delight
156 Coppertop's Covergirl

A W NP

1 150 I'm Walker Hayes

145 I'm San Jose

160 Entitled to the Max
147 Jose' Suave'

155 Promise Me the Cash
154 lda Flame

115 A Stormy Summer
140 Whiskey Business

D U1 W N

141 Little Bitty Secret
107 Blue Curacao

170 Twilight Blue

136 Showboat Bad News

S W N e

170 Twilight Blue
160 Entitled to the Max

142 Allen Gottaround
113 It's Kitty Kat Balou
153 Oop's Copper Coin
117 Dani California

A W N

159 Tennessee Georgia Line LF

149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
135 Elysium Field of Dreams

Class Description
Shown By

089 TWH PLeasure Amateur 2g Western

Kelli Gushert

Grace Cozart

Robin Lovin

Sobie Duncan

Irene Backer
MaKayla Neal

Bella Ramey
Julianne Pendergrast

090 All Day Pleasure 3g Western (Canter)

Koen Morris

Ali Merritt

Julie Clare
Anastasia DeMarco

091 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3g Western

Kelli Gushert

092 All Day Pleasure AOT 2g Western

Judith Hadley
Sobie Duncan
Donna Moss

Bella Ramey
Kelley Featheringill
Grace Cozart
Shannon Morgan

093 Country Pleasure Racking 3g WEstern

Connie Hall
Morgan Applewhite
Jessica Ellis

Emma Reynolds

094 TWH Pleasure Novice Rider 2g OT

Anastasia DeMarco
Leigh Duncan

095 Country Pleasure Amatuer 2g English

Connie Hall
Ella McClintock
Irene Backer
Cammi Eggers

Owner

Kelli Gushert
Grace Cozart
Robin Lovin

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Trinity Pendergrast
Ali Merritt

Trinity Pendergrast

Koen Morris
Ali Merritt
Julie Clare
Jessica Ellis

Kelli Gushert

Judith Hadley

Ali Merritt

Donna Moss

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Grace Cozart
Shannon Morgan

Connie Hall
Shannon Gibbs
Jessica Ellis
Jamiee Clary

Jessica Ellis
Ali Merritt

Connie Hall

Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
Kelley Featheringill

Cammi Eggers
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

096 Trail PLeasure RAcking Open 2g English

1 107 Blue Curacao Morgan Applewhite Shannon Gibbs
130 Magic's Bright Sunrise David Knight David Knight

097 Lite Shod/Classic Park AOT 2g OT
1 157 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall

098 TWH Pleasure 11&Under 2g English

1 112 Gabriel's Rose Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
2 137 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
3 135 Elysium Field of Dreams Etta Ellis Jessica Ellis

099 Classic Park OPen 2g English

No Entries

100 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g English

1 102 The Red Martini Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
2 139 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
3 159 Tennessee Georgia Line LF Robin Lovin Robin Lovin
4 163 Lined With JFK Julianne Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast
5 171 Knight Train Janet Knight Janet Knight
101 All DAy Pleasure AOT 2g English
1 160 Entitled to the Max Sobie Duncan Ali Merritt
2 145 I'm San Jose Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
3 147 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss
4 155 Promise Me the Cash Bella Ramey Ali Merritt
5 140 Whiskey Business Shannon Morgan Shannon Morgan
102 Trail Pleasure AOT 3g OT
No Entries
103 Country Pleasure Youth 2g English
1 113 It's Kitty Kat Balou Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
104 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 3g OT
1 103 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
105 Lite Shod/Classic Park Open 3g OT
No Entries
106 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3g English
No Entries
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Beth Grant - Secretary
443 Cleveland School Road Camden,, SC 29020

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

107 TWH Pleasure OPen 3g OT

1 149 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
2 112 Gabriel's Rose Ella McClintock Angela/Ella Jane Wright/McClintock
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